

11.04.2022

Present: None for UOI.
 Sh. Rakesh Malik, Proxy Counsel for Sh. Kapil Kumar
 Dagar, Counsel for IPs Rajinder Kumar, Rishi Dabas
 and Gopi Chand.
 Sh. Nawal Singh Rathi, Counsel for IP Nos. 2,13 & 14.
 Sh. Parvesh Kumar, Counsel for IPs Ishwar Singh,
 Sharmila Rani and Champa Devi.
 Sh. B.P. Pradhan, Counsel for IPs Sunil Dabas &
 Begraj Dabas.

Vakalatnama filed on behalf of IPs Rajinder Kumar,
Rishi Dabas and Gopi Chand . It be taken on record.

Vakalatnama also filed by Sh. Nawal Singh Rathi,
Counsel on behalf of IP Nos. 2, 13 & 14. It be also taken on record.

Vakalatnama also filed by Sh. B.P. Pradhan, Counsel on
behalf of IPs Sunil Dabas & Begraj Dabas. It be also taken on
record.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per the directions of the Ld. Presiding Officer,
matter is adjourned for purpose already fixed for 13.07.2022.

(Reader)
(R) 11.04.2022