

CNR No. DLNW-01-002987-2021
LAC No. 01-21
Union of India Vs. Rohtash Dabas & Ors.

21.11.2022

Present: Sh. Sahil Shandilya, Counsel for UOI.
Ms. Poonam Raturi, Counsel for IP No. 1 Rohtash
Dabas alongwith him.
Sh. B.P. Pradhan, Counsel for IP No. 8 & 9.
Sh. Nawal Singh Rath, Counsel for IP No. 2,13 & 14

At request of the appearing parties, to come up for
further proceedings on 21.01.2023.

(Dr. V. K. Dahiya)
ADJ-1+MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
(R) 21.11.2022