

UNION OF INDIA (RASULPUR) Vs. ROHTASH DABAS AND
ORS(02/20-21)

26.07.2023

Present: Sh. Nawal Singh Rathi, Ld. Counsel for IP No. 2, 11
and 12 alongwith 2, 11 and 12.

Sh. Parmesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for IP No. 3, 4, 5
and Ms. Sharmila, AR of Samadhan Social Welfare
Society.

Ld. Counsel for IP No. 8 and 9 through VC.

Sh. Shivam Shandilya, Ld. Counsel for UOI.

Fresh vakalatnama has been filed on behalf of IP No. 3,
4, 5 and Ms. Sharmila, AR of Samadhan Social Welfare Society.
Same is taken on record.

Reply on behalf of IP No. 2, 11 and 12 has been filed to
the claim of IP Rohtash Dabas.

Reply on behalf of IP No. 2, 11 and 12 has been filed to
the claim of IP Gopi Chand and Yash Pal.

Ld. Counsel for IP No. 2, 11 and 12 request for short
adjournment to file reply to the claim of IP No. 8 and 9.

They are directed to file the same before NDOH.

Put up on 08.09.2023.

(Gagandeep Jindal)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
26.07.2023