

4 LAC 1/21

UNION OF INDIA (RASULPUR) Vs. ROHTASH DABAS
AND ORS (02/20-21)

07.11.2023

Present: Sh. Ajay Chaudhary, Ld. counsel for IP no.3 to 5
(through VC).

Sh. Anil Dabas, Ld. counsel for IP no.8 and 9.

Sh. Nawal Singh, Ld. counsel for IP no.2, 11 and 12.

Sh. Om Parkash, Ld. counsel for IP no.3 to 5.

Reply on behalf of IP no.2,11 and 12 to the claim of
IP no.8 and 9 has been filed. Copy supplied.

On basis of material on record following issues are
framed:

1. Which of the IP is entitled to compensation and to
what amount?

2. Relief.

No other issue arises or pressed.

IPs are directed to file the list of witnesses within
two weeks from today with further direction to file the evidence
by way of affidavit.

Put up for PE on **06.01.2024**.

(Gagandeep Jindal)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
07.11.2023