

26

LAC1/21

UNION OF INDIA (RASULPUR) Vs. ROHTASH DABAS AND
ORS (02/20-21)

29.10.2024

Present : Sh. Sagar Gill, Ld. counsel for IP No. 2, 11 & 12.

Sh. Praveen Kumar, Ld. Counsel for IP No. 8 & 9.

Sh. Sahil Shandilya, Ld. Counsel for UOI(through VC)

Ld. Counsel for UOI is directed to file copies of
objections of IP No. 3, 4 & 5.

Put up for further proceedings/PE on 18.12.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
29.10.2024