

42 LAC 1/21

UNION OF INDIA (RASULPUR) Vs. ROHTASH DABAS
AND ORS (02/20-21)

19.05.2026

Present: Sh. Sahil Shandilya, Ld. counsel for UOI (through VC).

Sh. Nawal Singh Rathi and Sh. Rajiv Parashar, Ld. counsels for IP no.2, 11 and 12.

IP no.1 and 6b in person.

None for other IPs.

Matter is at PE.

At joint request of IP no.1 and 6b as well as Ld. counsel for IP no.2, 11 and 12, matter is adjourned.

List for PE on 08.07.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
19.05.2026